
AIA Document G701™ – 2001. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA®  
Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA®  Document, or any 
portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was 
produced by AIA software at 15:12:29 on 04/20/2016 under Order No.5477546955_1 which expires on 01/09/2017, and is not for resale. 
User Notes:   (792087353) 

 
1 

 

 

 (Name and address):  005 

North Hardin High School Renovation 
North Hardin High School 
801 S. Logsdon Parkway 
Radcliff, Kentucky 40160 

 April 21, 2016 

 (Name and address):  1291 

Morel Construction Co., Inc. 
627 West Main Street 
Louisville, Kentucky 40202 

 February 09, 2015 

 General Construction 

   
 

(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives) 
 
Changes to the contract shown on the attached "Itemization of Change Order #5" and accompanying supporting documentation, 
totalling an add of $35,162.00 to the contract. 
 
The original Contract Sum was  13,380,000.00

The net change by previously authorized Change Orders 97,715.00

The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was 13,477,715.00

The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of 35,162.00

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 13,512,877.00
 

The Contract Time will be unchanged by Zero (0) days. 
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is July 14, 2016. 

 This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have 
been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and 
Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.  
 

     
Sherman Carter Barnhart Architects PLLC  Morel Construction Co., Inc.  Hardin County Schools 

 (Firm name)   (Firm name)   (Firm name) 

100 Mallard Creek Road, Suite 151 
Louisville, Kentucky 40207 

 627 West Main Street 
Louisville, Kentucky 40202 

 65 W.A. Jenkins Road 
Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42701 

  

        

(Signature)  (Signature)   (Signature) 

Justin McElfresh AIA  Richard A. Clauson  Nannette Johnston 

(Typed name)  (Typed name)  (Typed name) 

                    

  
 

 


